

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1965/2011

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJARAM SHANKAR RAO BHONSALI . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 181347/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 07-09-2021 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Shivani M. Lal, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. Hiren Dasan, AOR

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR  
Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Ananya Khandelwal,  
Ms. Sangeetha M. Biju, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Wednesday i.e. 15<sup>th</sup> September, 2021 at  
10.30 A.M. on the Top of the List.

(SONIA BHASIN)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(KAMLESH RAWAT)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)