

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1965/2011

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJARAM SHANKAR RAO BHONSALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([ Top of the List ] )

Date : 29-09-2022 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shubhranshu Padhi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hiren Dasan, AOR

Mr. Sarangouda Patil, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Ms. Supreeta Sharangouda, Adv.  
For S Legal Associates, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 14th October, 2022.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
AR-CUM-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)  
COURT MASTER